ARCHITECTURAL HARDWARE & ACCESSORIES
DON-JO MFG., INC.
P.O. Box 929
Sterling, MA 01564
PHONE: 978.422.3377
FAX: 978.422.3467
WATS: 800.628.8389
WATS FAX: 800.278.8202

MATERIAL
PUSH PLATES & PULL PLATES WITH HOLES
HOW TO ORDER:
Hole Size, Number, Finish e.g.: CFC70 - 605
*70 - 3 1/2" x 15"
*71 - 4" x 16"
*7015 15 3 1/2" x 15"
*7115 15 4" x 16"
NUMBER DIMENSIONSPULL MATERIAL
Aluminum, Brass,
Bronze,
Stainless Steel
SHELF PACK: (70, 71) 10 Box Pack
(7015, 7115) 1
FASTENERS: 1/4-20 thru bolt for handles, #6 x 5/8" OH SMS
FEATURE: All holes are 2 1/2" on center from the end of the plate.
FINISHES:   605, 606, 612, 613, 628, 629, 630
OPTIONS: • Hole location can be varied
• Other plate sizes & pulls can be specified
HOLE SIZE: CFC 1 1/4" - CFD 1 1/2" - CFK 2 1/8" - CFL
2 1/8" with lever prep
© Don-Jo Mfg. 2015 11b
info@don-jo.com • 1.800.628.8389 • 1.800.278.8202 fax
62 3" 5/16" 3 5/16" 1 11/32" 1 1/32" B22011 Brass
64 3 1/2" 5/16" 3 13/16" 1 11/32" 1 1/32" B22011 Brass
66 4" 5/16" 4 5/16" 1 11/32" 1 1/32" B22011 Brass
WIRE PULLS
SHELF PACK:  10                    Polybagged
FASTENERS: 2 ea. #8-32 x 1 3/4" SMS, 2 ea. #8-32 x 1" SMS
FINISHES: 605, 625, 626
CTC DIAMETER OVERALL PROJECTION CLEARANCE ANSI A156.6 MATERIALNUMBER
SHELF PACK: 10 Box Pack
GAUGE: 11 (.125)
FEATURE: Mounts underneath cylinders
FINISH: 630
CYLINDER PULL
PUSH/PULL PLATE
1874 1 1/4" 2" x 3 3/4" 5/8" J303 Stainless Steel
1875 2 1/8” 3" x 4 1/2” 5/8" J303 Stainless Steel
HOLE DIMENSIONS PROJECTION ANSI A156.6 MATERIALNUMBER
SHELF PACK: 10 Box Pack
GAUGE: 11 (.125)
FASTENERS: #8 x 3/4" SMS
FINISH: 630
OPTIONS: • Hole cut outs available
• Torx screws
1866 3 1/2" x 15 3/4" 1 1/4" J303 Stainless Steel
DIMENSIONS PROJECTION ANSI A156.6 MATERIALNUMBER
VANDAL PULL
SHELF PACK: 1 Box Pack
GAUGE: 11 (.125)
FASTENERS: 1/4-20 thru bolts
FINISH: 630
OPTIONS: • For use with exit devices from Von Duprin, Precision,
Marks and Detex
• Bolts directly to the device
• Cylinder cut out avaiable, add CFC to part number
VDP-111 5” x 7” 1 3/4" 1 1/2” J303 Stainless Steel
DIMENSIONS PROJECTION CLEARANCE ANSI A156.6 MATERIALNUMBER
12b © Don-Jo Mfg. 2015
info@don-jo.com • 1.800.628.8389 • 1.800.278.8202 fax
PL-13515
PS-13515
DISPLAY PACKAGED PUSH & PULL PLATES
PL-13515 No. 11 3 1/2" x 15"
PS-13515 - 3 1/2" x 15"
FOOT PULL
SHELF PACK: 10 Display Packaged Size - 4 1/4" x 17 1/4"
FASTENERS: (PL-13515) #6 x 5/8" SMS, 1/4-20" x 2 1/4" thru-bolt
(PS-13515) #6 x 5/8" SMS